PACITMCAHWME

BHEYPOUYHOWN AeATeNbHOCTU

HanpasneHue/
Ha3BaHue nporpammbi

CnopTnBHoO-
034,0p0OBUTENIbHOE

«3[,0poBeKa»

[ yX0BHO-HpaBCTBEHHOE

«H rpaxmgaHuH Poccum»

Oobuue-
NHTENNeKTyaslbHOe

«Y4ycCb Urpas»

Knacc

la

2a
2B
3a
3B
4a
4B

la
2a
2B
3a
3B
4a

4B

la
2a
2B
3a
3B
4a
4B

Bpems

BTOPHUK

cy660Ta
BTOPHUK
yeTBepr
yeTBepr

ueTBEpr
MOHeAeNbHUK
NATHULA

cyb6oTa

cyb6oTa
NOHeaeNbHUK
NOHeAeNbHUK
NOHeAeNbHUK

BTOPHUK

MoHeAeNbHUK
yeTBepr

NATHMUA
cy660Ta

cy66oTa
cy660Ta

cy660Ta

[eHb

12.25-13.00

12.30-13.10
13.30-14.10
12.30-13.10
12.30-13.10
15.00-15.40
12.30-13.10

12.25-13.00
11.40-12.20
11.40-12.20
12.30-13.10
12.30-13.10
15.00-15.40

13.30-14.10

12.25-13.00
12.30-13.10
12.30-13.10
11.40-12.20
12.30-13.10
11.40-12.20
11.40-12.20



O6LeKyNbTYpHOE

«[lyTewecTsune no
CTpaHe ITUKeTa»

CoumansHoe

«Moi mup»

la
2a
2B
3a
3B
4a
4B
la
2a
2B
3a
3B
4a
4B

yeTBEpPr

MOoHeAEe/IbHUK

cy660Ta
NATHMLA
cy660Ta
yeTBeEpr
cy66oTa
cpesa
BTOPHUK
yeTBepr
cy660Ta
cpesa
cy660Ta

yeTBeEpr

13.30-14.05
12.30-13.10
12.30-13.10
13.30-14.10
11.40-12.20
12.30-13.10
12.30-13.10
13.30-14.05
13.30-14.10
12.30-13.10
12.30-13.10
13.30-14.10
12.30-13.10
13.30-14.10



